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ABOUT US
At Shubh Education we believe that every student and their requirements are
unique. Marks, ranks and college preferences are all unique to a profile. Thus we
built the idea of providing profile based counseling solution. Each profile is
personalised and each student is offered a customised solution. India's first
personalised counseling solution provider.

WHAT WE DO?
Provide best Counseling solution to medical aspirants. We have built the right set of tools that will
enable you to spot and take advantages of opportunities
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OUR SOLUTION

All information you need
Whatever information

you need to make your
decision in one place

Personalized Analysis Our
recommendations are

personalized to suit your
position and aspirations.

Possible Outcomes We provide
you with all possible options

which you can utilize to create
the best suited outcome

ADMISSION PROCESS 

All India 

Visit us

www.mcc.nic.in

State

All state has different
counselling portal so kindly visit

our website or call us for more
Information

COURSE DETAILS

CLINICAL BRANCHES
Radiology
Dermatology
General medicine 
Paediatrics
Obgy & Gynae

Orthopedics
General Surgery
Pulmonary Medicine
Emergency Medicine
Psychiatry

Opthalmology
ENT
Anesthesia

NON CLINICAL
Pathology
Community Medicine
Pharmacology 
Forensic Medicine 
Microbiology
PSM
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                  Karnatka1.

                  Maharashtra2.

                  Rajasthan3.

                  Tamil Nadu4.

                  West Bengal5.

                   Madhya Pradesh6.

                   Uttar Pradesh7.

                   Uttarakhand8.

                   Telangana9.

                   Bihar10.

1856

3576

2255

2765

1791

1489

2301

1572

1504

908

IMPORTANT STATE
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S.No State Government
Seat

Priavte
Seat

4593

2498

1033

2369

297

859

1919

260

1608

321

OUR SERVICE CHARGE

₹ 24999/- Normal Services Charge(with GST)

₹ 49999/- Standard Counselling Package

₹200000/- Premium Package

Mode of Payments -  All payment must be done through Online Payment on our website, Online transfer i.e.
UPI, NEFT or IMPS, Paytm, Cheque or Demand Draft Only. No Cash will be accepted under any Circumstances.

Package Limitations -   100% Seat Guarantee Else Registration Charge Refunded.

Refund Policy -  Not alloted any seat The registration amount is refundable after deduction of GST. 

Seat Guarantee -   100% Seat Guarantee Else Take Refund.

Refund Policy -   It is not refundable, It is a standard amount for counselling 

(with GST)

(with GST)

Refund Policy -   It is a standard amount,  It is not refundable in any circumstance.
Registration -    Registration, Choice filling, Upgradation and etc. Will be done form our team

(SEAT WISE)
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OFFICE ADDRESS

www.shubheducation.com

www.shubheducation.com

814, 8th Floor, Wave Silver Tower Sector-18 Noida - 201301

info@shubheducation.com

+91-7696450359

Counsellor : +91-9355001147, +91-9973366117 
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