

# SHUBH EDUCATION

YOUR DREAM WE PLAN













#### **ABOUT US**



At Shubh Education we believe that every student and their requirements are unique. Marks, ranks and college preferences are all unique to a profile. Thus we built the idea of providing profile based counseling solution. Each profile is personalised and each student is offered a customised solution. India's first personalised counseling solution provider.

## WHAT WE DO?

Provide best Counseling solution to medical aspirants. We have built the right set of tools that will enable you to spot and take advantages of opportunities

## **OUR SOLUTION**



All information you need Whatever information you need to make your decision in one place



Personalized Analysis Our recommendations are personalized to suit your position and aspirations.



Possible Outcomes We provide you with all possible options which you can utilize to create the best suited outcome

# **ADMISSION PROCESS**

**All India** 



Visit us

www.mcc.nic.in

State



All state has different counselling portal so kindly visit our website or call us for more **Information** 

# **COURSE DETAILS**

#### **CLINICAL BRANCHES**

- Radiology
- **Dermatology**
- **General medicine**
- **Paediatrics**
- Obgy & Gynae
- Orthopedics
- General Surgery
- Pulmonary Medicine
- Emergency Medicine
- Psychiatry
- **Opthalmology**
- **ENT**
- Anesthesia

#### NON CLINICAL

- Pathology
- **Community Medicine**
- **Pharmacology**
- **Forensic Medicine**
- Microbiology
- **PSM**



# **IMPORTANT STATE (SEAT WISE)**

S.No	State	Government Seat	Priavte Seat
1.	Karnatka	1856	4593
2.	Maharashtra	3576	2498
3.	Rajasthan	2255	1033
4.	Tamil Nadu	2765	2369
5.	West Bengal E A M ,	1791	297
6.	Madhya Pradesh	1489	859
7.	Uttar Pradesh	2301	1919
8.	Uttarakhand	1572	260
9.	Telangana	1504	1608
10.	Bihar	908	321

## **OUR SERVICE CHARGE**

₹ 24999/-(with GST)

Normal Services Charge

Refund Policy - It is not refundable, It is a standard amount for counselling

₹ 49999/-(with GST)

Standard Counselling Package

Refund Policy - It is a standard amount, It is not refundable in any circumstance.

Registration - Registration, Choice filling, Upgradation and etc. Will be done form our team

₹200000/-(with GST)

**Premium Package** 

Mode of Payments - All payment must be done through Online Payment on our website, Online transfer i.e. UPI, NEFT or IMPS, Paytm, Cheque or Demand Draft Only. No Cash will be accepted under any Circumstances.

Package Limitations - 100% Seat Guarantee Else Registration Charge Refunded.

Refund Policy - Not alloted any seat The registration amount is refundable after deduction of GST.

Seat Guarantee - 100% Seat Guarantee Else Take Refund.



**OFFICE ADDRESS** 



814, 8th Floor, Wave Silver Tower Sector-18 Noida - 201301



info@shubheducation.com



+91-7696450359



www.shubheducation.com



Counsellor: +91-9355001147, +91-9973366117









